																T				
				Railroad Construction Company, Inc. Ferreira Construction					IEW Construction Group, Inc		Conti Enterprises, Inc.		Creamer-Sanzari		Union Paving and Const. Co., Inc.		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.			
Item No.	Unit Code 1D01LAY	QTY 1	UNIT L.S.	DESCRIPTION Construction Layout	RATE \$150,000.00	AMOUNT \$150,000.00	RATE \$85,000.00	AMOUNT \$85,000.00	RATE \$25,000.00	AMOUNT \$25,000.00	RATE \$357,000.00	AMOUNT \$357,000.00	RATE \$612,908.00	AMOUNT \$612,908.00	RATE \$100,000.00	AMOUNT \$100,000.00	RATE \$575,000.00	AMOUNT \$575,000.00	RATE \$177,000.00	AMOUNT \$177,000.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$615,000.00	\$615,000.00	\$1,376,000.00	\$1,376,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,900,000.00	\$1,900,000.00	\$1,010,000.00	\$1,010,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$917,500.00	\$917,500.00
3	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
				Roadway Excavation,																
4	2B02REX	2,750.00 21,000.00	C.Y. C.Y.	Earth	\$57.00 \$60.00	\$156,750.00 \$1,260,000.00	\$93.00 \$20.00	\$255,750.00 \$420,000.00	\$75.00 \$1.00	\$206,250.00 \$21,000.00	\$131.00 \$60.00	\$360,250.00 \$1,260,000.00	\$80.00 \$72.00	\$220,000.00 \$1,512,000.00	\$48.00 \$57.00	\$132,000.00 \$1,197,000.00	\$70.00 \$37.00	\$192,500.00 \$777,000.00	\$164.45 \$42.31	\$452,237.50 \$888,510.00
5	2C02EMB	21,000.00	0.1.	Embankment, Grade A	\$00.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$20.00	\$420,000.00	\$1.00	\$21,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$72.00	\$1,512,000.00	\$37.00	\$1,197,000.00	\$37.00	\$777,000.00	\$42.3T	\$666,310.00
6	2J01REB	25,430.00	L.F.	Removal of Existing Barrier	\$53.00	\$1,347,790.00	\$45.00	\$1,144,350.00	\$40.00	\$1,017,200.00	\$71.00	\$1,805,530.00	\$45.00	\$1,144,350.00	\$64.00	\$1,627,520.00	\$70.00	\$1,780,100.00	\$84.72	\$2,154,429.60
7	2L02SSC	28,130.00	L.F.	Sawcutting	\$1.20	\$33,756.00	\$4.00	\$112,520.00	\$1.00	\$28,130.00	\$0.90	\$25,317.00	\$1.00	\$28,130.00	\$0.75	\$21,097.50	\$1.00	\$28,130.00	\$0.79	\$22,222.70
8	3A12ABC	4,950.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 12" Thick	\$20.00	\$99,000.00	\$38.00	\$188,100.00	\$40.00	\$198,000.00	\$30.00	\$148,500.00	\$35.00	\$173,250.00	\$24.00	\$118,800.00	\$20.00	\$99,000.00	\$37.08	\$183,546.00
		,,		Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$50,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$50,000 as your bid for this item.)																
9	3B50APA	1	L.S.		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
10	3B21SUP	3,300.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25H 64 Base Course	\$77.00	\$254,100.00	\$80.00	\$264,000.00	\$125.00	\$412,500.00	\$103.00	\$339,900.00	\$90.00	\$297,000.00	\$185.00	\$610,500.00	\$45.00	\$148,500.00	\$136.30	\$449,790.00
11	3B25SUP	5,130.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$94.00	\$482,220.00	\$98.00	\$502,740.00	\$100.00	\$513,000.00	\$114.00	\$584,820.00	\$195.00	\$1,000,350.00	\$120.00	\$615,600.00	\$96.00	\$492,480.00	\$78.27	\$401,525.10
12	3B26TAC	37,110.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$0.01	\$371.10	\$0.10	\$3,711.00	\$0.01	\$371.10	\$0.01	\$371.10	\$4.00	\$148,440.00	\$0.01	\$371.10	\$0.01	\$371.10	\$0.01	\$371.10
13	3B28SUP	2,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course (If and Where Directed)	\$344.00	\$688,000.00	\$210.00	\$420,000.00	\$100.00	\$200,000.00	\$283.00	\$566,000.00	\$240.00	\$480,000.00	\$130.00	\$260.000.00	\$130.00	\$260,000.00	\$145.97	\$291,940.00
14	3B42ASB	5,900.00	S.Y.	Membrane Waterproofing	\$28.00	\$165,200.00	\$23.00	\$135,700.00	\$20.00	\$118,000.00	\$30.00	\$177,000.00	\$53.00	\$312,700.00	\$16.00	\$94,400.00	\$16.00	\$94,400.00	\$9.59	\$56,581.00
15	3E20PMR	35,470.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, Variable Depth	\$5.00	\$177,350.00	\$7.00	\$248,290.00	\$8.00	\$283,760.00	\$3.50	\$124,145.00	\$7.00	\$248,290.00	\$5.00	\$177,350.00	\$5.00	\$177,350.00	\$3.72	\$131,948.40
16	3F01MRS	44,000.00	L.F.	Milled Rumble Strip	\$0.80	\$35,200.00	\$0.90	\$39,600.00	\$0.20	\$8,800.00	\$0.70	\$30,800.00	\$0.78	\$34,320.00	\$0.80	\$35,200.00	\$0.35	\$15,400.00	\$0.56	\$24,640.00
17	4A00004	150	Each	Concrete Collar	\$1,105.00	\$165,750.00	\$855.00	\$128,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$375,000.00	\$2,030.00	\$304,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$262,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$255,000.00	\$800.00	\$120,000.00	\$2,690.59	\$403,588.50
18	4A04STC	810	C.Y.	Concrete In Footings	\$540.00	\$437,400.00	\$665.00	\$538,650.00	\$700.00	\$567,000.00	\$793.00	\$642,330.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,053,000.00	\$540.00	\$437,400.00	\$525.00	\$425,250.00	\$1,119.30	\$906,633.00
19	5B01CSD	3,500.00	L.F.	Cleaning Existing Storm Drains	\$8.00	\$28,000.00	\$4.30	\$15,050.00	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$8.10	\$28,350.00	\$7.50	\$26,250.00	\$6.00	\$21,000.00	\$12.75	\$44,625.00
20	5C40RPI	320	S.F.	Repair Inlets	\$72.00	\$23,040.00	\$36.00	\$11,520.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00	\$140.00	\$44,800.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$125.00	\$40,000.00	\$55.00	\$17,600.00	\$82.99	\$26,556.80
21	5C40RSF	10	Each	Reset Frame	\$705.00	\$7,050.00	\$670.00	\$6,700.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,010.00	\$10,100.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$446.49	\$4,464.90
22	5C55CDS	55	Each	Cleaning Existing Drainage Structures	\$178.00	\$9,790.00	\$680.00	\$37,400.00	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$139.00	\$7,645.00	\$446.00	\$24,530.00	\$550.00	\$30,250.00	\$780.00	\$42,900.00	\$488.76	\$26,881.80
23	5H06CMB	70	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1	\$210.00	\$14,700.00	\$290.00	\$20,300.00	\$305.00	\$21,350.00	\$340.00	\$23,800.00	\$260.00	\$18,200.00	\$210.00	\$14,700.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$257.63	\$18,034.10
24	5H07CMB	70	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1 (TR)	\$230.00	\$16,100.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$305.00	\$21,350.00	\$343.00	\$24,010.00	\$255.00	\$17,850.00	\$230.00	\$16,100.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$249.21	\$17,444.70
25	5H08CMB	50	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1 (V)	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$370.00	\$18,500.00	\$383.00	\$19,150.00	\$431.00	\$21,550.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$294.31	\$14,715.50
26	5H09CMB	6,000.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1A	\$135.00	\$810,000.00	\$148.00	\$888,000.00	\$155.00	\$930,000.00	\$175.00	\$1,050,000.00	\$212.00	\$1,272,000.00	\$135.00	\$810,000.00	\$150.00	\$900,000.00	\$216.90	\$1,301,400.00
27	5H10CMB	2,100.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1B	\$115.00	\$241,500.00	\$150.00	\$315,000.00	\$160.00	\$336,000.00	\$176.00	\$369,600.00	\$225.00	\$472,500.00	\$115.00	\$241,500.00	\$150.00	\$315,000.00	\$224.18	\$470,778.00
28	5H11CMB	140	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1C	\$135.00	\$18,900.00	\$175.00	\$24,500.00	\$185.00	\$25,900.00	\$206.00	\$28,840.00	\$290.00	\$40,600.00	\$135.00	\$18,900.00	\$195.00	\$27,300.00	\$205.55	\$28,777.00
29	5H12CMB	1,540.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1E	\$115.00	\$177,100.00	\$145.00	\$223,300.00	\$150.00	\$231,000.00	\$168.00	\$258,720.00	\$220.00	\$338,800.00	\$115.00	\$177,100.00	\$145.00	\$223,300.00	\$203.81	\$313,867.40
30	5H13CMB	30	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 1H	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$342.00	\$10,260.00	\$345.00	\$10,350.00	\$387.00	\$11,610.00	\$340.00	\$10,200.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$650.00	\$19,500.00	\$407.30	\$12,219.00
31	5H14CMB	1,130.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 2	\$300.00	\$339,000.00	\$420.00	\$474,600.00	\$440.00	\$497,200.00	\$500.00	\$565,000.00	\$365.00	\$412,450.00	\$300.00	\$339,000.00	\$615.00	\$694,950.00	\$406.99	\$459,898.70
32	5H15CMB	30	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 2A	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$730.00	\$21,900.00	\$820.00	\$24,600.00	\$460.00	\$13,800.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$567.20	\$17,016.00
33	5H16CMB	140	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 2B	\$350.00	\$49,000.00	\$336.00	\$47,040.00	\$345.00	\$48,300.00	\$390.00	\$54,600.00	\$300.00	\$42,000.00	\$350.00	\$49,000.00	\$515.00	\$72,100.00	\$365.25	\$51,135.00
34	5H17CMB	50	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 2C	\$330.00	\$16,500.00	\$480.00	\$24,000.00	\$490.00	\$24,500.00	\$552.00	\$27,600.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$379.67	\$18,983.50
35	5H18CMB	3,000.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 3A	\$155.00	\$465,000.00	\$184.00	\$552,000.00	\$195.00	\$585,000.00	\$221.00	\$663,000.00	\$261.00	\$783,000.00	\$155.00	\$465,000.00	\$175.00	\$525,000.00	\$222.18	\$666,540.00
36	5H19CMB	50	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 3C	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$285.00	\$14,250.00	\$295.00	\$14,750.00	\$328.00	\$16,400.00	\$310.00	\$15,500.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$303.37	\$15,168.50
37	5H20CMB	70	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 3D	\$310.00	\$21,700.00	\$540.00	\$37,800.00	\$560.00	\$39,200.00	\$632.00	\$44,240.00	\$370.00	\$25,900.00	\$310.00	\$21,700.00	\$725.00	\$50,750.00	\$449.68	\$31,477.60

			Railroad Construct		Ferreira Construc		Gardner M. I			tion Group, Inc		erprises, Inc.	Creamer-		0	nd Const. Co., Inc.	Tarheel Ente			
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
38	5H21CMB	730	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 4	\$135.00	\$98,550.00	\$165.00	\$120,450.00	\$175.00	\$127,750.00	\$197.00	\$143,810.00	\$275.00	\$200,750.00	\$135.00	\$98,550.00	\$445.00	\$324,850.00	\$250.00	\$182,500.00
				Concrete Median Barrier,					• · · · · ·				•	• · · · · · · · ·						
39	5H22CMB	160	L.F.	Type 4A	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$190.00	\$30,400.00	\$214.00	\$34,240.00	\$275.00	\$44,000.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$185.00	\$29,600.00	\$246.21	\$39,393.60
40	5H23CMB	8,850.00	L.F.	Concrete Median Barrier, Type 4B	\$125.00	\$1,106,250.00	\$160.00	\$1,416,000.00	\$172.00	\$1,522,200.00	\$194.00	\$1,716,900.00	\$252.00	\$2,230,200.00	\$125.00	\$1,106,250.00	\$155.00	\$1,371,750.00	\$225.45	\$1,995,232.50
				Concrete Median Barrier,	<b>0</b> 040.00	<b>*</b> 4 <b>*</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<b>*</b> 242.22	<b>*</b> 40.000.00	<b>*</b> ****	<b>*</b> ~~ <b>~</b> ~ ~	<b>*</b> 254.00	<b>\$</b> 20,000,00	<b>*</b> ~~~~~~	<b>#</b> 25,000,00	<b>*</b> ***		<b>*</b> ****	<b>*</b>	<b>4</b> 000 70	<b>0</b> 04 005 70
41	5H24CMB	90	L.F.	Type 4D Concrete Median Barrier,	\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$218.00	\$19,620.00	\$230.00	\$20,700.00	\$254.00	\$22,860.00	\$280.00	\$25,200.00	\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$300.00	\$27,000.00	\$233.73	\$21,035.70
42	5H25CMB	1,130.00	L.F.	Type 5A	\$130.00	\$146,900.00	\$163.00	\$184,190.00	\$170.00	\$192,100.00	\$188.00	\$212,440.00	\$280.00	\$316,400.00	\$130.00	\$146,900.00	\$185.00	\$209,050.00	\$206.05	\$232,836.50
40		50		Beam Guide Rail,	<b>*</b> ***	<b>A</b> 4 450 00	<b>*</b> ***	<b>*</b> 4 000 00	<b>*</b> ***	<b>A</b> ( 500 00	<b>*</b> ***	<b>A</b> ( 500 00	<b>405.00</b>	A 4 750 00		<b>\$5,450,00</b>	<b>\$</b> 100.00		005 55	<b>0</b> 4 077 50
43 45	5J50BGW 5F00002	2,210.00	L.F. S.Y.	Weathering Steel Concrete Island, 4" Thick	\$89.00 \$85.00	\$4,450.00 \$187,850.00	\$96.00 \$126.00	\$4,800.00 \$278,460.00	\$90.00 \$130.00	\$4,500.00 \$287,300.00	\$90.00 \$172.00	\$4,500.00 \$380,120.00	\$95.00 \$175.00	\$4,750.00 \$386,750.00	\$109.00 \$150.00	\$5,450.00 \$331,500.00	\$100.00 \$90.00	\$5,000.00 \$198,900.00	\$85.55 \$169.98	\$4,277.50 \$375,655.80
45	3F00002	2,210.00	0.1.	Striping and Marking	\$85.00	\$107,000.00	\$120.00	\$278,400.00	\$130.00	\$207,300.00	\$172.00	\$300,120.00	\$175.00	\$380,730.00	\$150.00	\$331,300.00	\$90.00	\$198,900.00	\$105.50	\$373,033.00
46	5P06REM	1	L.S.	Removal	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$205,900.00	\$205,900.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,575,000.00	\$1,575,000.00	\$435,000.00	\$435,000.00
47	5P10TMP	348,500.00	L.F.	Temporary Pavement	\$0.35	\$121,975.00	\$0.40	\$139,400.00	\$0.80	\$278,800.00	\$0.40	\$139,400.00	\$0.27	\$94,095.00	\$0.67	\$233,495.00	\$0.65	\$226,525.00	\$0.22	\$76,670.00
47	5P101MP	348,500.00	L.F.	Striping Traffic Stripes, Long - Life,	\$0.35	\$121,975.00	\$0.40	\$139,400.00	\$0.80	\$278,800.00	\$0.40	\$139,400.00	\$0.27	\$94,095.00	\$0.67	\$233,495.00	\$0.05	\$226,525.00	<del>۵</del> 0.22	\$76,670.00
48	5P20LLS	8,800.00	L.F.	Epoxy Resin	\$0.85	\$7,480.00	\$0.85	\$7,480.00	\$0.40	\$3,520.00	\$0.95	\$8,360.00	\$1.91	\$16,808.00	\$0.55	\$4,840.00	\$0.65	\$5,720.00	\$0.58	\$5,104.00
49	5P21LLS	244,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life,	\$0.58	\$141,520.00	\$0.60	\$146,400.00	\$0.75	\$183,000.00	\$0.65	\$158,600.00	\$0.54	\$131,760.00	\$0.42	\$102,480.00	\$0.45	\$109,800.00	\$0.44	\$107,360.00
49	5P21LLS	244,000.00	Ц.Г.	thermoplastic	φ <b>0.</b> 56	\$141,520.00	\$0.00	\$140,400.00	\$0.75	\$183,000.00	\$0.05	\$156,600.00	<b>\$</b> 0.34	\$131,760.00	<b>\$</b> 0.42	\$102,460.00	\$0.45	\$109,600.00	<b>\$</b> 0.44	\$107,300.00
				Traffic Markings, Lines, Long - Life, Thermoplastic																
50	5P31LLM	4,400.00	L.F.		\$0.70	\$3,080.00	\$0.70	\$3,080.00	\$0.60	\$2,640.00	\$0.78	\$3,432.00	\$4.15	\$18,260.00	\$0.70	\$3,080.00	\$1.00	\$4,400.00	\$0.74	\$3,256.00
51	5Q01FAL	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
				Maintain Field Office, Type								. ,								
52	5Q02MFA	21	Month	A	\$1,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$54,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$50,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$147,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$75,600.00
53	5ZD01RPM	5,400.00	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$25.00	\$135,000.00	\$25.00	\$135,000.00	\$21.50	\$116,100.00	\$50.00	\$270,000.00	\$30.00	\$162,000.00	\$21.00	\$113,400.00	\$30.00	\$162,000.00	\$22.18	\$119,772.00
		-,		Furnish & Install Variable								. ,	· · ·							
54	6K02VMS	4	Each	Message Sign	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,762.00	\$23,048.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
55	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$1,900,000.00	\$1,900,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$2,775,000.00	\$2,775,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$4,648,000.00	\$4,648,000.00	\$238,000.00	\$238,000.00
56	8A02MPT	1,600.00	M.H.	Traffic Directors	\$66.00	\$105,600.00	\$63.00	\$100,800.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$82.00	\$131,200.00	\$75.00	\$120,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$59.80	\$95,680.00
				Furnishing Temporary																-
57	N8A0009	4	Each	Crash Cushion, Frangible Modular Type	\$2,065.00	\$8,260.00	\$5,474.00	\$21,896.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$22,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$5,819.70	\$23,278.80
01	110/10003		Eddi		ψ2,000.00	<i>\\</i> 0,200.00	φ0,474.00	φ21,000.00	φ1,000.00	400,000.00	40,700.00	Ψ22,000.00	φ0,000.00	\$20,000.00	φ4,000.00	φ10,000.00	\$4,000.00	¢10,200.00	<i>\\</i> 0,010.10	φ20,270.00
				Placing and Removing Temporary Crash Cushion,																
58	N8A00010	a	Each	Frangible Modular Type	\$2.600.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,590.00	\$14,310.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$30,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,141.07	\$37,269.63
	110/10010	3	Laur	Furnishing Temporary	φ2,000.00	ψ20,+00.00	φ1,000.00	φ14,510.00	ψ2,550.00	ψ22,000.00	ψ1,500.00	ψ15,500.00	φ1,000.00	400,000.00	φ3,400.00	ψ30,000.00	ψ3,300.00	ψ31,000.00	φτ, ιτι.07	ψ57,200.03
				Impact Attenuator,																
59	N8A0012	4	Each	Quadguard	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$5,762.00	\$23,048.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$22,100.00	\$88,400.00	\$15,500.00	\$62,000.00	\$19,117.23	\$76,468.92
				Placing And Removing Temporary Impact																
60	N8A0013	9	Each	Attenuator, Quadguard	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$995.00	\$8,955.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$5,601.38	\$50,412.42
61	8B01MPT	21,400.00	L.F.	Furnishing Concrete Barrier	\$13.00	\$278,200.00	\$35.00	\$749,000.00	\$40.00	\$856,000.00	\$33.00	\$706,200.00	\$22.00	\$470,800.00	\$0.01	\$214.00	\$22.00	\$470,800.00	\$21.13	\$452,182.00
01	6BU TIVIP I	21,400.00	L.I .	Placing and Removing	φ13.00	φ210,200.00	φ33.00	φ149,000.00	φ <del>4</del> 0.00	\$050,000.00	φ33.00	φr00,200.00	φ22.00	φ+10,000.00	φ <b>0.0</b> 1	φ2 14.00	φ22.00	φ470,000.00	φ21.13	φ+32,102.00
62	8B10MPT	84,900.00	L.F.	Concrete Barrier	\$19.00	\$1,613,100.00	\$11.00	\$933,900.00	\$10.00	\$849,000.00	\$20.50	\$1,740,450.00	\$22.00	\$1,867,800.00	\$24.00	\$2,037,600.00	\$7.00	\$594,300.00	\$21.00	\$1,782,900.00
63	8B15MPT	4,300.00		Traffic Protection Patrol	\$125.00	\$537,500.00	\$75.00	\$322,500.00	\$65.00	\$279,500.00	\$95.00	\$408,500.00	\$95.00	\$408,500.00	\$80.00	\$344,000.00	\$60.00	\$258,000.00	\$75.16	\$323,188.00
64	9B6L15R	50	L.F.	Removal of Guide Rail	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$3.17	\$158.50
L		TOTAL OF A	BOAFIJEW	5		\$15,591,332.10		\$14,377,728.00		\$15,788,696.10		\$19,292,590.10		\$19,777,791.00		\$15,224,697.60	l	\$19,945,292.10		\$17,874,678.27